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Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University, Patna
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Examination Programme for Under Graduate Examinations -2023
B.Sc. (Hons.) Part-II

(Session 2021-2024)
Regular/Non-Collegiate

Date Days 1st Sitting
(10.00 AM to 01:00 PM)

16.09.2023 Saturday | R.B Hindi, 100 Marks

i 17.09.2023 Sunday Subsidiary : Physics
18.09.2023 Monday Hindi (50 Marks) + Urdu/English/ Maithli (50 Marks)
19.09.2023 Tuesday Subsidiary : Zoology
20.09.2023 Wednesday | Hons. Paper - III ( All Subjects) & Chemistry - 3A
21.09.2023 Thursday | Hons. Paper - IV ( All Subjects) & Chemistry - 3B
22.09.2023 Friday Subsidiary : Chemistry & Hons Paper Chemistry - 3C
23.09.2023 Saturday Subsidiary : Botany
24.09.2023 Sunday Subsidiary : Mathematics
25.09.2023 Monday Subsidiary : Electronics

Note:- Practical of the concerned subjects will be held from 29.09.2023 to 30.09.2023 at their
respective college.

By order of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
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Controlle Examinations

Mithapur Farm Area, Mithapur, Patna-800 001. Phone/Landline-916122385468 (Examinations Section)

E-mail:- exam.mmhapu@gmail.com, Website:- www.mmhapu.ac.in
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